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SPID Location 9: Joe Lane, Northeast bound, Post, 20mph 
 
Date: 27th November 2024 – 2nd January 2025 
 
Number days: 27 
 
Number of recorded vehicles:  14,956 
 
Breakdown by date and speed 
 
Date <20mph 21-25mph 26-30mph 31-35mph 36-40mph 41-57mph Total

27/11/2024 242          172            101           25             4               5               549            

28/11/2024 362          366            199           66             10             4               1,007         

29/11/2024 375          346            216           60             12             4               1,013         

30/11/2024 298          298            172           48             13             1               830            

01/12/2024 29            26              24             10             4               1               94              

02/12/2024 273          125            29             3               -            -            430            

03/12/2024 446          237            96             19             3               1               802            

04/12/2024 393          199            72             10             2               -            676            

05/12/2024 361          179            58             5               1               -            604            

06/12/2024 356          183            62             11             -            -            612            

07/12/2024 313          153            38             7               2               1               514            

08/12/2024 259          136            32             5               1               1               434            

09/12/2024 400          196            62             12             1               -            671            

10/12/2024 169          92              22             8               4               -            295            

13/12/2024 360          147            40             3               2               -            552            

14/12/2024 343          177            69             11             3               -            603            

15/12/2024 29            16              10             1               -            -            56              

16/12/2024 222          82              25             4               3               -            336            

17/12/2024 533          242            73             8               2               -            858            

18/12/2024 662          202            57             10             2               -            933            

19/12/2024 242          110            46             13             4               -            415            

22/12/2024 214          115            42             5               -            1               377            

23/12/2024 353          250            76             19             1               2               701            

24/12/2024 6              4                2               -            -            -            12              

31/12/2024 935          68              18             2               -            -            1,023         

01/01/2025 180          87              27             2               -            -            296            

02/01/2025 164          73              20             5               -            1               263            

Total 8,519       4,281         1,688        372           74             22             14,956        
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Percentage of vehicles travelling at 20mph or under 
 
Day Date Average at 20 mph or under Average at 25 mph or under Average at 30 mph or under

Wednesday 27/11/2024 44.08% 75.41% 93.81%

Thursday 28/11/2024 35.95% 72.29% 92.06%

Friday 29/11/2024 37.02% 71.17% 92.50%

Saturday 30/11/2024 35.90% 71.81% 92.53%

Sunday 01/12/2024 30.85% 58.51% 84.04%

Monday 02/12/2024 63.49% 92.56% 99.30%

Tuesday 03/12/2024 55.61% 85.16% 97.13%

Wednesday 04/12/2024 58.14% 87.57% 98.22%

Thursday 05/12/2024 59.77% 89.40% 99.01%

Friday 06/12/2024 58.17% 88.07% 98.20%

Saturday 07/12/2024 60.89% 90.66% 98.05%

Sunday 08/12/2024 59.68% 91.01% 98.39%

Monday 09/12/2024 59.61% 88.82% 98.06%

Tuesday 10/12/2024 57.29% 88.47% 95.93%

Friday 13/12/2024 65.22% 91.85% 99.09%

Saturday 14/12/2024 56.88% 86.24% 97.68%

Sunday 15/12/2024 51.79% 80.36% 98.21%

Monday 16/12/2024 66.07% 90.48% 97.92%

Tuesday 17/12/2024 62.12% 90.33% 98.83%

Wednesday 18/12/2024 70.95% 92.60% 98.71%

Thursday 19/12/2024 58.31% 84.82% 95.90%

Sunday 22/12/2024 56.76% 87.27% 98.41%

Monday 23/12/2024 50.36% 86.02% 96.86%

Tuesday 24/12/2024 50.00% 83.33% 100.00%

Tuesday 31/12/2024 91.40% 98.04% 99.80%

Wednesday 01/01/2025 60.81% 90.20% 99.32%

Thursday 02/01/2025 62.36% 90.11% 97.72%

Total 56.96% 85.58% 96.87%  


